
SALIENT FEATURES 

� Heavy Duty Frame for Tough Operations 

� Boron steel Shovels

� Provision of Space adjustment between Tynes

� High resistant steel for heavy duty work

� Heavy Duty Pointed & Reversible Shovels

SUB SOILER



HEAVY DUTY 

FRAME FOR TOUGH 

OPERATIONS 

BORON STEEL 
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PROVISION OF 

SPACE ADJUSTMENT 

BETWEEN TYNES

HIGH RESISTANT 

STEEL FOR HEAVY 

DUTY WORK

SUB SOILER

Sub Soiler is an agriculture implement developed for deep tillage which is beyond the scope of other primary 

implements. Solis Sub Soiler is a cost-effective machine with high resistant steel shovels & works effectively in 

tough conditions. The breaking of hard pans deep into the soil ensures optimum moisture availability to the crop & 

hence increases its overall productivity.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HEAVY DUTY FRAME

CHANNEL

PROVISION OF SPACE 

ADJUSTMENT 

BETWEEN TYNES

HEAVY DUTY TYNE MADE 

OF EN9 MATERIAL

HIGH TENSILE 
FASTENERS

Model
Name Working Depth (mm)Width of Cut (mm)

Power 
Required (HP)

SL-SS1

SL-SS2

SL-SS3

SL-SS5

660

1065

1065

1525

685

1790

1790

3375

1250

1250

1250

1270

600

600

600

800

1

2

3

5

35  to 45 

55 to 60 

75  to 80 

100  to 120

No. of Shanks

650-680

750- 790

1490 - 1530

2950� 3050

Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
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HEAVY DUTY 

POINTED & REVERSIBLE 

SHOVELS


