

SUBSOILER

SALIENT FEATURES

- Heavy Duty Frame for Tough Operations
- Boron steel Shovels
- Provision of Space adjustment between Tynes
- High resistant steel for heavy duty work
- Heavy Duty Pointed & Reversible Shovels



SUB SOILER

Sub Soiler is an agriculture implement developed for deep tillage which is beyond the scope of other primary implements. Solis Sub Soiler is a cost-effective machine with high resistant steel shovels & works effectively in tough conditions. The breaking of hard pans deep into the soil ensures optimum moisture availability to the crop & hence increases its overall productivity.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	Model Name	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	v (t <u>]</u> Height (mm)	Width of Cut (mm)	Working Depth (mm)	No. of Shanks	Power Required (HP)
	SL-SS1	660	685	1250	650-680	600	1	35 to 45
	SL-SS2	1065	1790	1250	750- 790	600	2	55 to 60
	SL-SS3	1065	1790	1250	1490 - 1530	600	3	75 to 80
	SL-SS5	1525	3375	1270	2950– 3050	800	5	100 to 120





HEAVY DUTY FRAME FOR TOUGH OPERATIONS



BORON STEEL SHOVELS



PROVISION OF SPACE ADJUSTMENT BETWEEN TYNES



HIGH RESISTANT STEEL FOR HEAVY DUTY WORK



HEAVY DUTY
POINTED & REVERSIBLE
SHOVELS



INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED

International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India) Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221 Fax:+91-01882-522222 | Email: info@solis.com | URL: www.solistractors.com

Auth. Dealer